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PVAB Hearing Schedule for March 11, 2026. — Last Updated March 6, 2026

Petition Type

Real Property
Real Property
Personal Property
Personal Property
Real Property
Real Property

Real Property

Real Property
Real Property
Real Property
Real Property

Real Property

Real Property
Real Property
Personal Property
Personal Property
Personal Property
Personal Property

Waiver of Late
Filing

Name

Oren O Sampson Jr.

Troy & Everly Batuik

M & L Plumbing - Jim Haynie
John Morris

Everal Wright Roberts

David & Debra White

Milton Freewater Plaza LLC - Young Noh
Milton Freewater Plaza LLC - Young Noh
Wal-Mart - Eileen Bosworth
Wal-Mart - Eileen Bosworth
Wal-Mart - Eileen Bosworth

Wal-Mart Estate Business - Eileen
Bosworth

KW Oregon - Eileen Bosworth
SJP LLC - Alex C Robinson
Nyel LLC - Shivam Patel
Wal-Mart - Mike Fenton
Wal-Mart - Mike Fenton
Wal-Mart - Mike Fenton

1-A Construction & Fire LLC

Account
#

119219
151001
158896
173165
170209
123681

109956
109959
119017
149772
118681

107745
116880
112583
161565
152989
164221
153607

161185

Date
Received

11/17/2025
12/29/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/30/2025
12/31/2025

11/4/2025
11/4/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025

12/30/2025
12/31/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025

10/31/2025

Action

Stipulated
Stipulated
Stipulated
Stipulated

Stipulated

Action
Date

2/11/2026
1/26/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026

2/11/2026
2/11/2026

2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026
2/11/2026

2/11/2026

Hearing
Date

3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026

3/11/2026
3/11/2026

3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026
3/11/2026

3/11/2026

Hearing Time
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM



