

# PVAB Hearing Schedule for March 11, 2026. – Last Updated March 6, 2026

Petition ID	Petition Type	Name	Account #	Date Received	Action	Action Date	Hearing Date	Hearing Time
6	Real Property	Oren O Sampson Jr.	119219	11/17/2025	Stipulated	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	1:35 PM
8	Real Property	Troy & Everly Batuik	151001	12/29/2025	Stipulated	1/26/2026	3/11/2026	1:40 PM
14	Personal Property	M & L Plumbing - Jim Haynie	158896	12/30/2025	Stipulated	1/12/2026	3/11/2026	1:45 PM
21	Personal Property	John Morris	173165	12/31/2025	Stipulated	1/12/2026	3/11/2026	1:55 PM
13	Real Property	Everal Wright Roberts	170209	12/30/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:00 PM
16	Real Property	David & Debra White	123681	12/31/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:15 PM
2	Real Property	Milton Freewater Plaza LLC - Young Noh	109956	11/4/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:30 PM
3	Real Property	Milton Freewater Plaza LLC - Young Noh	109959	11/4/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:30 PM
17	Real Property	Wal-Mart - Eileen Bosworth	119017	12/30/2025	Withdrawn	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:45 PM
18	Real Property	Wal-Mart - Eileen Bosworth	149772	12/30/2025	Withdrawn	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:45 PM
19	Real Property	Wal-Mart - Eileen Bosworth	118681	12/30/2025	Withdrawn	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	2:45 PM
20	Real Property	Wal-Mart Estate Business - Eileen Bosworth	107745	12/30/2025	Withdrawn	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	3:15 PM
22	Real Property	KW Oregon - Eileen Bosworth	116880	12/31/2025	Withdrawn	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	3:30 PM
15	Real Property	SJP LLC - Alex C Robinson	112583	12/30/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	3:45 PM
9	Personal Property	Nye1 LLC - Shivam Patel	161565	12/30/2025	Stipulated	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	4:00 PM
10	Personal Property	Wal-Mart - Mike Fenton	152989	12/30/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	4:15 PM
11	Personal Property	Wal-Mart - Mike Fenton	164221	12/30/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	4:15 PM
12	Personal Property	Wal-Mart - Mike Fenton	153607	12/30/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	4:15 PM
1	Waiver of Late Filing	1-A Construction & Fire LLC	161185	10/31/2025	Hearing	2/11/2026	3/11/2026	4:30 PM